A
IA
F
ile #:
S
p
ecificatio
n

are required for non-combustible floors; or 2" (51) overhang is
required when curb mounted.  Provide 0" clearance from non-
combustible surfaces and 8" (203) from combustible surfaces.
Optional Items: ■ Extra chrome rack ■ Reinforcement
channels  for mounting cheese melter/salamander ■ 10" (254)
stainless steel wok ring ■ Saute burner head ■ Wok burner head
■ 220V motor and transformer ■ Extra oven racks ■ Thermostatic
griddle control (specify griddle size) ■ Grooved griddle top
■ Chrome griddle top ■ Griddle safety valve ■ Gas shut off valve
3/4" (19) ■ Quick disconnect and flexible gas hose ■ 6" (152) casters
Total Total Ship Weight
Model# Description BTU (KW) (Kg.) Lbs.
IR-6 6 Open Burners, 1 Standard Oven 203,000 (60) (274) 605
IR-6-C 6 Open Burners, 1 Convection Oven 198,000 (58) (301) 665
IR-6-XB 6 Open Burners, 1 Cabinet Base 168,000 (49) (246) 545
IR-4-G12 4 Open Burners, 12" (305) Griddle, 1 Standard Oven 167,000 (49) (283) 625
IR-4-G12-C 4 Open Burners, 12" (305) Griddle, 1 Convection Oven 162,000 (47) (310) 685
IR-4-G12-XB 4 Open Burners, 12" (305) Griddle, 1 Cabinet Base 132,000 (39) (256) 565
IR-2-G24 2 Open Burners, 24" (610) Griddle, 1 Standard Oven 131,000 (38) (288) 635
IR-2-G24-C 2 Open Burners, 24" (610) Griddle, 1 Convection Oven 126,000 (37) (314) 695
IR-2-G24-XB 2 Open Burners, 24" (610) Griddle, 1 Cabinet Base 96,000 (28) (260) 575
IR-G36 36" (914) Griddle, 1 Standard Oven 95,000 (28) (297) 655
IR-G36-C 36" (914) Griddle, 1 Convection Oven 90,000 (26) (319) 705
IR-G36-XB 36" (914) Griddle, 1 Cabinet Base 60,000 (17) (269) 595
IR-4-RG12 4 Open Burners, 12" (305) Raised Griddle, 1 Standard Oven 167,000 (49) (283) 625
IR-4-RG12-C 4 Open Burners, 12" (305) Raised Griddle, 1 Convection Oven 162,000 (47) (310) 685
IR-4-RG12-XB 4 Open Burners, 12" (305) Raised Griddle, 1 Cabinet Base 132,000 (39) (256) 565
IR-4-S18 4 Extra Wide Open Burners, 1 Standard Oven 147,000 (43) (272) 600
IR-4-S18-C 4 Extra Wide Open Burners, 1 Convection Oven 142,000 (42) (298) 660
IR-4-S18-XB 4 Extra Wide Open Burners, 1 Cabinet Base 112,000 (33) (244) 540
Range Dimensions: 36" (914) w x 371/2"(953) d x 36" (914) h. Height to cooking surface.